UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	10450 - 1ST SOURCE		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	96350988		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ININ FIXTURE _I		

Ιı		FIXTURE			
ľ	File with: Lake, IN	_	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E USE ONLY
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 19000195 5/2/2019 CC IN Lake	11	b. This FINANCING S (or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amendm	STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be e REAL ESTATE RECORDS ent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provided the provided that the provided the provided that the provided that the provided t	filed (for record) te Debtor's name in item 13
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen Statement	t identified above is terminated with r	espect to the security inte	erest(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Termination
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	in item 7a or 7b, and address of Ass indicate affected collateral in item 8	ignee in Item 7c <u>and</u> nan	ne of Assignor in item 9	
4. 🛭	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable	nt identified above with respect to the law	e security interest(s) of S	ecured Party authorizing this Continu	ation Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
C	heck one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three boxes CHANGE name and/or ad-		DD name: Complete item DELETE	name: Give record name
T	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b; and item 7a	or 7b and item 7c 7a	or 7b, and item 7c to be del	eted in item 6a or 6b
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	ormation Change - provide only one r	name (6a or 6b)		
	6e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CA			
	Midwest Pipecoating, Inc.				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - provide only on	g name (Za or 7b) (use exact, fo	all name; do not cmit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debtor's name)
	7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		Y)x		
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		1	^	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			C	SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these for indicate collateral:	ur boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral

_						
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)						
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor						
- 1	9s. ORGANIZATIONS NAME					
	1st Source Bank, Construction Equipment Division					
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
OR	1st Source Bank, Construction Equipment Division 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUI		

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Midwest Pipecoating, Inc. 96350988 6014391

NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	LOWINSTRUCTIONS					
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 19000195 5/2/2019 CC IN Lake	1a on Amendment	t form			
_	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as	itom 0 on Am	mont form			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENUMENT: Same as 12s. CRGANIZATION'S NAME	s item 9 on Amendi	ment form			
	1st Source Bank, Construction Equipment Div	ision				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)IN TIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cur one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact full name; do not omit	rent Debtor of reco modify, or abbrevi	rd required for indexing iate any part of the Debt	purposes only in som or's name); see Instri	ne filing offices - see Instruction iter actions if name does not fit	n 13): Provide onl
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Midwest Pipecoating, Inc.					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIR	ST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Del Mid	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): otor Name and Address: west Pipecoating, Inc 7865 Jefferson Hwy , Mapleg cured Party Name and Address:	4				
1st	Source Bank, Construction Equipment Division - P.O	. Box 783 , Sou	th Bend, IN 46624		Copy	
			0,			
			4/)		
				7		
				P		
				(C		
					COL	
					0/	
15	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Descript	on of real estate:	, CAY	

Towns a contraction of the Contract of the Con

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 98350988-IN-89 10450 - 1ST SOURCE BANK-CONS 1st Source Bank, Construction

File with: Lake, IN

NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

Debtor: Midwest Pipecoating, Inc.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

North 89 degrees 12'32" East,

a distance of 30.00 feet to the Point of Beginning (said point being on the East Right-of-way line of Kennedy Ave.);

thence South 0 degrees 47'28" East, a distance of 1229.89; thence South 89 degrees 12'32" West, a distance of

30.00 feet to the West line of the NE 1/4 of said Section 9; thence South 0 degrees 47'28" East along the West line

of NE 1/4 of said Section 9, a distance of 994.96 feet to the centerline of Junction Avenue; thence South 45 degrees 01' 16" East along the centerline of Junction Ave., a distance of 1275.02 feet; thence North 18 degrees

19 06" West, a distance of 66.76 feet to the Northerly Right-of-Way line of Junction Ave., thence South 45 degrees

01'16" East along the Northerly Right-of-Way line of Junction Ave., a distance of 386.70 feet; thence North 18 degrees 16'26" West along the Westerly Right-of-Way of the Philadelphia, Baltimore and Washington Railroad Company, a distance of 2219.17 feet; thence North 18 degrees 14'05" West along the Westerly Right-of-Way line

of the Philadelphia, Baltimore and Washington Railroad Company, a distance of 1294.43 feet; thence South 89 degrees 21'00" West, a distance of 54.15 feet to the Point of Beginning, containing 31.76 acres, more or less, all in

the Town of Schererville, Lake County, Indiana.